



Order Sheet

MAC No.2084 of 2019IFFCO Tokiyo General Insurance Co. Ltd. **Versus** Santosh Kumar and ors.

16/10/2023	Shri P.R.Patankar, counsel for the appellant/s. Shri Rakesh Thakur, counsel for respondents 1 to 4. It is an admitted appeal. Respondents are reported to be served. List it for final hearing in the month of December, 2023. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Deepti	