



## Order Sheet

**MAC No.2084 of 2019**Iffco Tokio Gen. Ins. Co. Ltd. **Versus** Santosh Kumar

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
|------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |
| 09/01/2024 | <p>Shri Pravesh Ku. Sahu, counsel for the appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Amit Nayak, counsel for respondent No.5.</p> <p>List it for final hearing in the month of <b>March, 2024.</b></p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p><b>( Sachin Singh Rajput )</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Deepti     |                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         |