



Order Sheet

MAC No. 2014 of 2019

IFFCO Tokiyo General Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Santosh Kumar

05/03/2024	Parties through their respective counsel. List the case in the month of May, 2024 as prayed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge