

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 2084 of 2019****IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED *versus*
SANTOSH KUMAR****Order Sheet**

26/09/2024	Shri P.R.Patankar, counsel for the appellant. Shri Rakesh Thakur, counsel for respondents No.1 to 4. Shri Avinash Chand Sahu, counsel for respondent No.5. Adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge